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Show details  Athletes: 106  Horses: 212

CSI3*  03/09/2020 - 06/09/2020 Athletes: 49 Horses: 138

Argentina Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

LAROCCA, José María (jr) (10012371) - VANGOTH DES BESNARDS (105AA96)
QUINTINO 9 (104WB41)
FINN LENTE (105HH68)

Austria Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

KÜHNER, Max (10002263) - VANCOUVER DREAMS (105BQ57)
ELEKTRIC BLUE P (105BQ61)
CORNET KALUA (102ZJ25)

Belgium Athletes: 7 Horses: 17

BRUYNSEELS, Niels (10006852) - FRENCHY VDS (104UI43)
ILUSIONATA VAN'T MEULENHOF (104FK25)
LUCA VAN'T EIGENLO (106GZ16)

CLEMENS, Pieter (10036198) - ICARUS (103VU39)
DEVOS, Pieter (10006585) - JUST ME D (104XA58)

ESPOIR (102WM86)
APART (103IV19)

GUERY, Jérôme (10001740) - ERAS STE HERMELLE (105IJ27)
FAIS TOI BELLE DU SEIGNEUR (105MP61)
ELDORADO WP Z (106QU43)

PHILIPPAERTS, Nicola (10036018) - AQABA DE LEAU (106IA23)
KHAN VD KATTEVENNEN Z (105PM13)
KATANGA V/H DINGESHOF (105MK06)

VERLOOY, Jos (10036186) - LUCIANO VAN HET GEINSTEINDE (105OO54)
WATHELET, Gregory (10001505) - IRON MAN VAN DE PADENBORRE (104ID07)

SANDERO (104QR00)
CARLEYLE (105XL94)

Brazil Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

MODOLO ZANOTELLI, Marlon (10031717) - DIESEL GP DU BOIS MADAME (104WK08)
SWEET TRICIA (104PO29)
EMMERTON (105LA74)

Canada Athletes: 2 Horses: 6

LAMAZE, Eric (10000439) - DIEU MERCI VAN T & L (105AC74)
FINE LADY 5 (102YP05)
CHACCO KID (105BV65)

PRATT, Chris (10008875) - DELICALATO V/H MARIENSHOF (106II80)
GENEROUSLY PAID FOR (105OJ48)
COCO BONGO (103HE26)

France Athletes: 3 Horses: 8
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BOST, Roger Yves (10002670) - CASTLEFORBES VLADIMIR (104SJ52)
CASSIUS CLAY VDV Z (105IV09)
BLUEMUCH DES BALEINES (105ND77)

EPAILLARD, Julien (10001850) - USUAL SUSPECT D'AUGE (104MQ11)
QUINCY LADY (104OR97)

STAUT, Kevin (10001927) - TOLEDE DE MESCAM HARCOUR (104IY75)
VEGAS DE LA FOLIE (105DO54)
VIKING D'LA ROUSSERIE (104PZ71)

Germany Athletes: 21 Horses: 60

AHLMANN, Christian (10000387) - SOLID GOLD Z (105JK30)
ATOMIC Z (104YF08)
MANDATO VAN DE NEERHEIDE (105ZG00)

BEERBAUM, Ludger (10000419) - CASELLO (102OW88)  (Late Entry)
MILA (105WB92)  (Late Entry)
QUIRINA LOUIS (106OY06)  (Late Entry)

BLUM, Simone (10015757) - DSP ALICE (104NF25)
DSP COOL HILL (105IH02)

BRINKMANN, Markus (10031927) - PIKEUR CALLAS (105JU92)  (Late Entry)
PIKEUR LORD FAUNTLEROY (105GX97)  (Late Entry)

DEUSSER, Daniel (10008871) - CALISTO BLUE (103ZN57)
SCUDERIA 1918 MR JONES (106EY49)
KIANA VAN HET HERDERSHOF (106BQ75)

EHNING, Marcus (10011403) - CORNADO NRW (GER45924)
FUNKY FRED (103HJ41)
A LA CARTE NRW (104OB87)

HASSMANN, Felix (10006451) - CAYENNE WZ (103QW48)
BALANCE 30 (103VK60)
CARRERAS 12 (105UK32)

HINNERS, Sophie (10101886) - VITTORIO 8 (104GV79)
FAIR FIELD (105FN79)

JUNG, Michael (10005015) - FISCHERDANTE (105VL35)
EDO SANDRA (105VH38)
CHASANDRA (105MM97)

KLAPHAKE, Laura (10022362) - CAMALITA (104UA84)
CARMINA 51 (105MQ04)
DAVENPORT VDL (106DS83)

KLATTE, Guido Jun. (10043233) - QINGHAI (103SG10)
ASAGAN M (104JW86)
COOLIO 23 (103SG24)

KUKUK, Christian (10087876) - CREATURE (105UG54)
BOTARO (105KB98)
MUMBAI (106BE04)  (Late Entry)

KUTSCHER, Marco (10002137) - CHARCO (104WB88)
BLOCKBUSTER (106WA72)
CASSINIS CHAPLIN (104QZ67)

LÜNEBURG, Nisse (10017156) - LUCA TONI 27 (104ES84)
ALINA 440 (103XR47)
LOOK AT ME R (105CB99)

MEYER-ZIMMERMANN, Janne Friederike (10001705)
- 

GOJA 27 (103JO84)
LEOTIE KJ (105WO26)
ZITA BLUE (105ZJ61)
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RIESKAMP - GOEDEKING, Tim (10008724) - IB QUALITA (106GY29)
IB QUERIDO (106DO08)
PEPINA G (106GY20)  (Late Entry)

SCHLÜSSELBURG, Sven (10008729) - BALLYTO (105AF31)
NASCARI (105UG48)
BUD SPENCER 7 (105BH98)

STÜHLMEYER, Patrick (10018997) - DHI ZULU (104WL01)
DIARON OLD (105YJ10)
VARIHOKA DU TEMPLE (104NU22)

VOGEL, Richard (10076886) - LESSON PEAK (105RT20)
FLOYO VDL (104XY49)
ALENTEJO (105HP09)

WEISHAUPT, Philipp (10007914) - COBY 8 (105HZ25)
CHE FANTASTICA (105KY94)
ASATHIR (103FZ71)  (Late Entry)

WILL, David (10054793) - C VIER 2 (104XS45)
CONFETTI M (106HJ78)
QUENTUCKY JOLLY (103GT52)

Great Britain Athletes: 2 Horses: 6

BRASH, Scott (10031085) - HELLO SHELBY (104HJ94)
HELLO VINCENT (104PX25)
HELLO M'LADY (103JN86)

WHITAKER, Michael (10011424) - FOR FUN (104YE32)  (Late Entry)
FLINSTERING (105PH63)  (Late Entry)
FLAVIO (104QH64)  (Late Entry)

Ireland Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

ALLEN, Bertram (10041806) - GUN POWDER (104ZB43)
LAFAYETTE VAN OVERIS (105QH45)
DANCING QUEEN Z (103WD61)

Italy Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

PISANI, Riccardo (10002619) - CHARLEMAGNE JT Z (105CZ23)
SERONERA (105TF90)
CHACLOT (105OE21)

Netherlands Athletes: 3 Horses: 9

SCHUTTERT, Frank (10021399) - CAROLINA (105ZM51)
FIRENZO (104RX25)
CLAUS DIETER (105EJ12)

VAN ASTEN, Leopold (10002006) - VDL GROEP ELEXIA (104UJ13)  (Late Entry)
VDL GROEP MISS UNTOUCHABLE (104PX36)  (Late Entry)
VDL GROEP CALLIDA 2 (105AT20)  (Late Entry)

VAN DER VLEUTEN, Maikel (10002094) - BEAUVILLE Z (105FS95)
CANISHA (105NR24)
EDINBURGH (104MW70)

New Zealand Athlete: 1 Horses: 3
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MEECH, Daniel (10001049) - CINCA 3 (105BD74)
DOMINICK (104NM77)
LEGO 26 (105BL03)

Portugal Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

DINIZ, Luciana (10002063) - BALTHAZAR DE FOUGNARD (106FO02)
VERTIGO DU DESERT (104OQ48)
CHACCO BLUE II (104KA08)

Sweden Athletes: 2 Horses: 6

FREDRICSON, Peder (10002504) - H&M CHACCO DIA (105CY39)
H&M CRUSADER ICE (105LW50)
HANSSON WL (SWB) (104TJ35)

VON ECKERMANN, Henrik (10001601) - PETER PAN (105TM61)
FOREVER (105CC48)
CASTELLO 194 (104SS59)

Switzerland Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

GUERDAT, Steve (10011463) - URANIE DE BELCOUR (105DB86)
TUM PLAY DU JOUAS (103VQ19)

United States of America Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

KRAUT, Laura (10000453) - GREATFULL (105OV31)
GOLDWIN (105UW70)
GALLIANO VM (105WY55)
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CSIY-A  03/09/2020 - 06/09/2020 Athletes: 25 Horses: 42

Argentina Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

LAROCCA, Matias (10093698) - VODKA STAR (104TR72)
B M GRAN FANTASIA (106RB04)

Belgium Athletes: 4 Horses: 8

PHILIPPAERTS, Anthony (10116374) - JANGO S (105BV26)  (Late Entry)
NANCY 376 (105RQ66)  (Late Entry)

PHILIPPAERTS, Thibault (10095016) - JUVENTE VAN DE KAKEBEEK (104QQ11)
LAURIER (105MA37)  (Late Entry)

PIETRONIRO, Maud (10116789) - LC RIVIERE ROUGE (103LP75)
TIP TOP ONE (103TL96)

VERMEIREN, Dieter (10081366) - KINGSTON TOWN 111 Z (104KZ97)
VANILLA (105MX13)

Canada Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

LECKEBUSCH-PETERS, Nikolaus (10160531) - C'EST LA VIE 145 (105VI41)
CURLY SUE 187 (105VI40)

Denmark Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

LINDEGREN ROED, Rie Rose (10171345) - NEWCOMER 13 (104NQ98)  (Late Entry)

SCHOU, Maria Barnewitz (10109525) - SEANA 2 (105IN52)  (Late Entry)

Germany Athletes: 13 Horses: 21

BECKER, Mia-Charlotte (10105636) - AVILA 11 (104PS11)

BECKMANN, Johanna (10115637) - CINDY 1020 (104PS22)
CHEENOOK 8 (104YF21)

BINGOLD, Leila (10117058) - CHIARA II (105BO45)
BÖCKMANN, Leonie (10083616) - FIRE AND ICE J (105GR65)

LABEL D'AMOUR (105HD66)
EILING, Christian (10156504) - BIENVENUE 7 (105TQ07)

C'EST-CA (105TQ14)
HAFERKORN-HOHAUS, Luise (10150827) - ALISON BY CARTOFLEX (103VP75)
HETZEL, Laura (10082559) - SPEEDY JUMP (104ZA32)

CHACCO-MO (106LS66)
KNACK, Alia (10132584) - CLAUS PETER (104NY09)

CAMPARI VII (104VL24)
KRUSE, Mylen (10108334) - CHACCMO (105KE68)
MÜLLER, Franziska (10084506) - CORNADO'S QUEEN (105LE79)

CONNER 70 (106JB17)
NACHTSHEIM, Constanze (10131071) - LOIZA (104CT94)
VON GUTTENBERG, Anna (10151190) - CALVIN 114 (104XU36)

COR DE DINARD (105DH41)
WESTENDARP, Matthis (10109170) - STALIDO (103XF94)

CHILLERT BLUE (104TP20)
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Netherlands Athletes: 2 Horses: 4

BULTHUIS, Niels (10109726) - LA TOUCHA VAN DORPERHEIDE (105UZ49)
CHICHARITO LS (105LF84)

SCHMITZ, Jeffrey (10186503) - BENUR DU ROMET (104MQ24)
HAYADINA PP (106VH01)

Norway Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

STRAND, Erik Preben (10096270) - INDOLETTO (104PT22)

Switzerland Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

OTT, Elin (10093821) - DENZEL QUANTUM LEAP (104MP95)
REMIX (104KM70)
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CSIYH1*  03/09/2020 - 06/09/2020 Athletes: 32 Horses: 32

Austria Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

KÜHNER, Max (10002263) - EIC COOLEY JUMP THE Q (106GZ35)

Belgium Athletes: 4 Horses: 4

BRUYNSEELS, Niels (10006852) - NOGANA VAN HET PEGGERSHOF (106IU06)

DEVOS, Pieter (10006585) - NIKIAS LIGIE V.V. (106DM72)
GUERY, Jérôme (10001740) - CARTHAGE 3 (106SN41)
VERLOOY, Jos (10036186) - NASHVILLE (106JJ78)

Brazil Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

MODOLO ZANOTELLI, Marlon (10031717) - CHADORA LADY (106NP12)

Canada Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

LAMAZE, Eric (10000439) - TIESTO DU PARSIS Z (105WR04)

PRATT, Chris (10008875) - NEWBERRY BALIA NL (106HI57)  (Late Entry)

France Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

STAUT, Kevin (10001927) - EMIR DE MOENS (106WT03)  (Late Entry)

Germany Athletes: 16 Horses: 16

AHLMANN, Christian (10000387) - MR.LINCOLN B (106XO52)

BEERBAUM, Ludger (10000419) - ZIDAN 10 (106TD29)  (Late Entry)
BLUM, Simone (10015757) - QUALIBRO (106JC41)
DEUSSER, Daniel (10008871) - NEWTON VAN HET KREKELHOF (106NH53)  (Late Entry)
EHNING, Marcus (10011403) - CIA 5 (106VT64)
HASSMANN, Felix (10006451) - CATCH ME 67 (106PC80)
HINNERS, Sophie (10101886) - ISTABRAQ TCS (106JF82)  (Late Entry)
JUNG, Michael (10005015) - DJANGO S 3 (106HG24)
KLAPHAKE, Laura (10022362) - CONCOLLON PS (106NH60)
KUKUK, Christian (10087876) - JIM-BOB H (106IG77)  (Late Entry)
KUTSCHER, Marco (10002137) - CUJO 10 (106WB13)
MEYER-ZIMMERMANN, Janne Friederike (10001705)
- 

CHAKA CHAKA 3 (106GZ50)

RIESKAMP - GOEDEKING, Tim (10008724) - IB CHICA (106PK98)
STÜHLMEYER, Patrick (10018997) - MELARO (106KP32)
VOGEL, Richard (10076886) - STARDUST DEGLI ASSI (105XC87)
WILL, David (10054793) - DAYMIAN 4 (106QJ46)  (Late Entry)

Ireland Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

ALLEN, Bertram (10041806) - DAWSONS FLEX (106FF93)
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Italy Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

PISANI, Riccardo (10002619) - RG COMME IL FAUT (106TF66)

Netherlands Athletes: 3 Horses: 3

SCHUTTERT, Frank (10021399) - INTOUCHABLE (106AJ89)

VAN ASTEN, Leopold (10002006) - VDL GROEP NINO DU ROTON (105YB58)  (Late Entry)
VAN DER VLEUTEN, Maikel (10002094) - ILIANA (106TP41)

Switzerland Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

GUERDAT, Steve (10011463) - CLARITENDER (106QH29)

United States of America Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

KRAUT, Laura (10000453) - DIADEM DU THOT (106LO88)


